
Bezirks-Rundenwettkampf Unterhebel C - Liga Süd,   28.03.2025,   Zirndorf

Einzel:
Pl. Schütze Verein Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Ges.

F1. Muschler Jakob SG Sachsen AN 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 30

F2. Jäckle Ralf KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 31

F3. Stich Günther SG Oberasbach Fürth 2 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 29

F4. Weber Manfred SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 5 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 29

5. Hastreiter Michael SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 33

6. Otto Kai KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 5 2 5 5 2 3 5 4 31

7. Aschenbrenner Tobias SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. Nürnberg 3 1 3 3 4 5 5 5 29

8. Glass Curt SG Oberasbach Fürth 4 3 2 5 2 5 3 5 29

9. Leidel Christian SG Sachsen AN 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 1 27

10. Eisenmann Peter KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 4 4 2 4 4 1 2 4 25

11. Zappe Martin KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 25

12. Eichhorn Bernd KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 25

13. Gundermann Martin SG Sachsen AN 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 24

14. Hirsel Martin SG Oberasbach Fürth 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 23

15. Schuster Isabelle SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 2 5 3 1 3 3 3 3 23

16. Eisenmann Andreas KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 3 2 3 2 4 2 1 4 21

17. Wagner Klaus KPSG Cadolzburg Fürth 2 1 4 3 1 4 3 3 21

18. Schäffler Roland SV Gräfenberg Nürnberg 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 18

19. Bayer Hans Jürgen SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. Nürnberg 0 4 2 1 3 4 2 2 18

20. Heidelbach Markus SG Sachsen AN 2 3 3 1 4 2 1 2 18

21. Prinz Hermann SG Diespeck NEA 4 2 2 4 1 2 2 1 18

22. Löwe Oliver KPSG Langenzenn Fürth 1 0 3 0 5 3 2 1 15

23. Fink Christina SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. Nürnberg 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 3 9

24. Löwe Christian KPSG Langenzenn Fürth 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 6

25. Datz Dominik KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 5

26. Rosa Klaus KPSG Zirndorf Fürth 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 4

27. Fink Anja SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. Nürnberg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Mannschaft:
Pl. Verein Mannschaftsschützen Ergebnis Ges.

1. KPSG Zirndorf 1 87

Otto Kai 31

Jäckle Ralf 31

Eisenmann Peter 25

2. SV Gräfenberg 85

Hastreiter Michael 33

Weber Manfred 29

Schuster Isabelle 23

3. SG Sachsen 81

Muschler Jakob 30

Leidel Christian 27

Gundermann Martin 24

3. SG Oberasbach 81

Glass Curt 29

Stich Günther 29

Hirsel Martin 23

5. SV Grün-Schwarz-Nbg. 1 56

Aschenbrenner Tobias 29

Bayer Hans Jürgen 18

Fink Christina 9

6. KPSG Zirndorf 2 51

Eichhorn Bernd 25

Eisenmann Andreas 21

Datz Dominik 5


